
BUDGET PLANNER 
FOR COST OF ATTENDANCE 2026-2027 

DIRECT EXPENSES 

SEMESTER BUDGET PLANNER 

INDIRECT EXPENSES 

ITEM YEAR SEMESTER 

Tuition/Fees 

Room/Board 

Total: 

$17,143 

$7,650 $15,300 

$49,586 $24,793 

$34,286 

NON-RESIDENT 

ITEM YEAR SEMESTER 

Tuition/Fees 

Room/Board 

Total: 

$6,691 

$7,650 $15,300 

$28,682 $14,341 

$13,382 

WUE 

ITEM YEAR SEMESTER 

Tuition/Fees 

Room/Board 

Total: 

$9,440 $4,720 

$7,650 $15,300 

$24,740 $12,370 

RESIDENT 
ITEM YEAR SEMESTER 

Books/Supplies 

Parking Pass 

Local Travel $$ 

Travel Home $$ 

Personal Items 

Entertainment 

$1,450 

Food 

$725 

Annual Indirect Expenses are estimated at 
$5,632/year and $2,816/semester 

Total: $ $ 

ITEM SAMPLE PLAN (using 
non-resident tuition) 

YOUR SEMESTER 
BILL 

Direct Expenses Total 

Indirect Expenses Total 

Federal Aid Total 

MSU Award Total 

Scholarships Total 

Other Funds Total 

Total Cost: 

Total Remaining Cost: 

Total: 

$24,793 

$2,816 

$2,750 

$5,000 

$4,000 

$7,000 

$27,609 

$18,750 

$8,859 

*Budget your bill one semester at a time for payment purposes 

*estimated room/board,
your cost may vary 

*Updated in March 2026



*Working up to 20 hours per week during the semester can help cover costs and not interfere with coursework.
Evidence shows attending school full time and working over 20 hours/week increases student stress

FUNDS TO PAY FOR SCHOOL 

FUNDS YEAR SEMESTER 

Total:     $ $ 

OTHER FUNDING SOURCES 

Family Contribution 

529/Other Plan 

On-Campus Job 

Summer Job 

AWARD NAME YEAR SEMESTER 

Total:    $ $ 

SCHOLARSHIPS 

FINANCIAL AID SEMESTER ACCEPTED? YEAR 

Subsidized Loan 

Unsubsidized Loan 

Other 

Grants 

Awards 

Other 

Other Aid Subtotal: 

Loan Subtotal: 

Total:    $ $ 

FINANCIAL AID AWARD 
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